Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Numbe Scor

r
119
121
133
118
120
131
139
140
117
122
125

113
124
138
115
123
114
132
116
136
137
130
128
127
129
126
134
135

e
94
88
84
83
74

0

0

0
89
86
82

80
75
74
72
70
67
0
0
0
0
83
75
74
73
63
0
0

Units

points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points

points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Event

Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster

Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster
Digital Poster

School

Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Marquette Catholic School
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Griffin Homeschool

Jenks East Intermediate

Jenks East Intermediate

Lone Star JHS (Sapulpa)
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Summit Christian Academy (BA)

Owasso 8th Grade Center
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Legacy Homeschool Tulsa
Owasso 8th Grade Center
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Owasso 8th Grade Center
Griffin Homeschool

Owasso 8th Grade Center

Twin Hills School (Okmulgee)
Twin Hills School (Okmulgee)
Sapulpa High School

Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Summit Christian Academy (BA)
Riverfield Country Day School
Riverfield Country Day School

Last

Bradley
Bradley
Jenkinson
Bradley
Bradley
Griffin
Wilson
Wilson
Boes
Bradley
Bradley

Bird
Bradley
Shry
Bird
Bradley
Bird
Griffin
Bird
Lee

Lee
Cole
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Jones
Jones

Division

Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Middle
Middle
Middle

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper

Notes

Gabriel Honea
Riley Sowell

Caroline,Finley,Cate

Tatum Sutton

Brayton Bailey

Sophie Disheroon-

Emerson

Brooklyn Akers

Mason Slingerland

Haven Honea



